Position Other Positions Held
Staff Services Manager

Housing Assistance

Coordinator

Housing Programs Specialist

Housing Programs Specialist

Assist Social Worker

Housing Inspection Technician

County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Department

Housing & Comm
Action Program

Housing & Comm
Action Program

Housing & Comm
Action Program

Housing & Comm
Action Program

Housing & Comm
Action Program

Housing & Comm
Action Program

Total Wages

$75,780

$67,113

$40,253

$29,410

$17,777

$2,209

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,174
$17,258
$13,034
$11,923

$3,461

$0



