Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Services Manager		Shasta County	Housing & Comm Action Program	\$75,780	\$19,174
Housing Assistance Coordinator		Shasta County	Housing & Comm Action Program	\$67,113	\$17,258
Housing Programs Specialist		Shasta County	Housing & Comm Action Program	\$40,253	\$13,034
Housing Programs Specialist		Shasta County	Housing & Comm Action Program	\$29,410	\$11,923
Assist Social Worker		Shasta County	Housing & Comm Action Program	\$17,777	\$3,461
Housing Inspection Technician		Shasta County	Housing & Comm Action Program	\$2,209	\$0